EIGHTH FLOOR
PENTHOUSE APARTMENT

SIXTH FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

RESTAURANT
Floor Residence
8th Penthouse
7th 7
6th 6
5th 5B
5th 5A
4th 4B
4th 4A
3rd 3B
3rd 3A
pigle} 2

MAISON HUDSON

NEW YORK

ERIER IR RN RN

Type

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

5B

4B

3B

Size
(sq.ft.)

2,285

2,306

2,205

1,211

811

1,211

811

1,211

811

971

ROOFTOP

SEVENTH FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR
CONCIERGE AND SPA

Terraces

(sq.ft.)

250

120

Weekly rates

Price Upon
Request

$30,430

$30,430

$14,280

$9,660

$13,700

$9,375

$14,570

$10,530

$10,530

Rates are per month, in USD and exclude NY State Sales: 4,375% + NY Local Sales Tax: 4,5% + Hotel Occupancy Tax: 5.875%.
Rates are subject to change without nofice.




