



Floor	Residence	Туре		Size (sq.ft.)	Terraces (sq.ft.)	Weekly rates
		BEDROOMS	BATHROOMS			
8th	Penthouse	2	3	2,285		Price Upon Request
7th	7	2	3	2,306		\$30,430
6th	6	3	4	2,205		\$30,430
5th	5B	1	2	1,211		\$14,280
5th	5A	1	2	811		\$9,660
4th	4B	2	3	1,211		\$13,700
4th	4A	1	2	811		\$9,375
3rd	3B	2	3	1,211	250	\$14,570
3rd	3A	1	2	811	120	\$10,530
2nd	2	1	2	971		\$10,530